Candidate # Votes

EV

(Elect 2) Tom Gent 21
Terri Riegel 120

Tammy Stanerson 132

Scattering 3

Publ Meas. - B YES 92

NO 42

Publ Meas. - Z YES 95

NO 43

HLV

(Elect 2) Annette Ehrenberger 44
Maria Hawkins 59

Laurel Hollopeter 57

Scattering 1

Publ. Meas. - C YES 67

NO 17

(Elect 1) Elaine Harrington 18
Joel G. Thys 62

Scattering 0

Publ. Meas. -Z YES 61

NO 18




(Elect 3)

(Elect 1) Vacancy

(Elect 1)

(Elect 3)

IV

Barry Goetsch
Brad Patterson
Dale Slaymaker
Scattering

Jane Fry
Scattering

Elaine Harrington
Joel G. Thys
Scattering

Publ. Meas. - Z YES
NO

WMB
Matt Blythe
Kristin Carlson
Tyler Marshall
Brian Phillips
Darren Spenler
Robert van Deusen
Scattering

Publ. Meas. -Z YES
NO

55

59

59

61

13

50

41

23

206

59

111

168

130

108

197

68




